Sportverein Hamburg e.V.
ASCA Cross-Country - Ladies 4.400m

StNr
1659
1660
1360
1661
1683
790
795
1685
9 1680
10 1674
11 1708
12 1681
13 1706

v
o
(7]

0O ~NOO O WN -

ASCA Cross-Country - Hosted by Lufthansa

Name

Kozak, Sabine

Krendl, Magdalena
Glode, Jutta

Loffler, Dorit

Olafsdoéttir, Gudny
Berels, Marika
Hohenschild, Britta
Omarsdéttir, Daany Fidla
Gudmundsdottir, Jenny
Jorge Jorge, Ana Beatriz
Stabell, Judith
Jonsdéttir, iris Maria
Nielsen, Heidi

YOB
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76
64

Time
17:06
17:15
18:04
18:47
19:40
20:17
20:38
20:49
21:07
22:04
23:30
24:58
25:24
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Airline Cat Pos ASCA Score
Austrian Airlines M 1 1 1
Austrian Airlines O 1 2 2
Lufthansa M 2 3 3
Austrian Airlines M 3 4 4
Icelandair O 2 5 5
Lufthansa M 4 6 6
Lufthansa O 3 7 7
Icelandair O 4 8 8
Icelandair M 5 9 9
Iberia M 6 10 10
SAS Danmark M 7 11 M
Icelandair M 8 12 12
SAS Danmark M 9 13 13

Niendorfer Gehege, Hamburg - 02.04.2016



Sportverein Hamburg e.V.

ASCA Cross-Country - Ladies Team Result ASCA

Place Airline Points
1 Austrian Airlines 7
1 1659 Kozak, Sabine 17:06 1 1

2 1660 Krendl, Magdalena 17:15 2

4 1661 Loffler, Dorit 18:47 4 4

2 Lufthansa 16
3 1360 Glode, Jutta 18:04 3 3

6 790 Berels, Marika 20:17 6 6

7 795 Hohenschild, Britta 20:38 7 7

3 Icelandair 22
5 1683 Olafsdottir, Gudny 19:40 5 5

8 1685 Omarsdéttir, Dagny Fidla 20:49 8 8

9 1680 Gudmundsddttir, Jenny 21:07 9 9

4 SAS Danmark 38
11 1708 Stabell, Judith 23:30 11 11

13 1706 Nielsen, Heidi 25:24 13 13

- noname 00:00 14

5 Iberia 38
10 1674 Jorge Jorge, Ana Beatriz 22:04 10 10

- noname 00:00 14

- noname 00:00 14

ASCA Cross-Country - Hosted by Lufthansa Niendorfer Gehege, Hamburg - 02.04.2016
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Sportverein Hamburg e.V.
ASCA Cross-Country - Mens 11.800m ASCA

Pos StNr Name YOB Time Airline Cat Pos ASCA Score
1 1710 Karlsen, Espen Roll 91 41:11 SAS Norge o 1 1 1
2 1658 Kozak, Erwin 64 44:01 Austrian Airlines M 1 2 2
3 1709 Bergesen, Marius Erster 91 47:31 SAS Norge o 2 3 3
4 1663 Schneeberger, Klemens 62 47:43 Austrian Airlines M 2 4 4
5 1657 Hartl, Herbert 58 49:01 Austrian Airlines M 3 5 5
6 1693 Pittack, Thomas 57 49:17 Lufthansa M 4 6 6
7 1675 Lopez de la Morena, Julio José 70 49:21 Iberia M 5 7 7
8 1677 Arnarson, Oddgeir 70 49:43 Icelandair M 6 8 8
9 1705 Hansen, Kenneth Sylvester 65 49:48 SAS Danmark M 7 9 9
10 1712 Steine, Andreas 91 50:44 SAS Norge O 3 10 10
11 1686 Ulfarsson, Jokull 79 52:13 Icelandair O 4 1 11
12 1678 Briem, Olafur 62 52:15 Icelandair M 8 12 12
13 1664 Westermann, Kai 81 52:47 Austrian Airlines O 5 13 13
14 1682 Kiristinsson, lvar Sigurdur 74 52:51 Icelandair M 9 14 14
15 1733 Hufenreuter, Albert 66 53:00 Lufthansa M 10 15 15
16 1692 Kiinzel, Michael 70 53:23 Lufthansa M 11 16 16
17 1673 Alonso Gonzales, Tomas 74 53:24 Iberia M 12 17 17
18 1679 Egonsson, Dagur 64 54:05 Icelandair M 13 18 18
19 903 Lieske, Christoph 81 54:52 Lufthansa O 6 19 19
20 1711 Solheim, Lasse 91 54:58 SAS Norge o 7 20 20
21 1676 Lopez Lopez, Juan Carlos 49 55:24 |beria M 14 21 21
22 1662 Reiter, Maximilian 89 56:23 Austrian Airlines O 8 22 22
23 797 Hormann, Hans Heinrich 59 01:01:27 Lufthansa M 15 23 23
24 1684 Olafsson, Bertel 70 01:02:46 Icelandair O 9 24
25 1707 Stabell, Bobby 62 01:06:00 SAS Danmark M 16 25
26 802 Nowack, Frank 59 01:07:23 Lufthansa M 17 26

ASCA Cross-Country - Hosted by Lufthansa Niendorfer Gehege, Hamburg - 02.04.2016



Sportverein Hamburg e.V.

ASCA Cross-Country - Mens Team Result ASCA
Place Airline Points
1 SAS 43
1 1710 Karlsen, Espen Roll 41:11 1 1
1709 Bergesen, Marius Erster 47:31 3 3
9 1705 Hansen, Kenneth Sylvester 49:48 9 9
10 1712 Steine, Andreas 50:44 10 10
20 1711 Solheim, Lasse 54:58 20 20
2  Austrian Airlines 46
2 1658 Kozak, Erwin 44:01 2 2
4 1663 Schneeberger, Klemens 47:43 4 4
5 1657 Hartl, Herbert 49:01 5 5
13 1664 Westermann, Kai 52:47 13 13
22 1662 Reiter, Maximilian 56:23 22 22
3 Icelandair 63
8 1677 Arnarson, Oddgeir 49:43 8 8
11 1686 Ulfarsson, Jokull 52:13 11 11
12 1678 Briem, Olafur 52:15 12 12
14 1682 Kristinsson, Ivar Sigurdur 52:51 14 14
18 1679 Egonsson, Dagur 54:05 18 18
4 Lufthansa 79
6 1693 Pittack, Thomas 49:17 6 6
15 1733 Hufenreuter, Albert 53:00 15 15
16 1692 Kiinzel, Michael 53:23 16 16
19 903 Lieske, Christoph 54:52 19 19
23 797 Hormann, Hans Heinrich 01:01:27 23 23
5 lberia 929
7 1675 Loépez de la Morena, Julio José 49:21 7 7
17 1673 Alonso Gonzales, Tomas 53:24 17 17
21 1676 Lopez Lopez, Juan Carlos 55:24 21 21
noname 00:00 27
noname 00:00 27

ASCA Cross-Country - Hosted by Lufthansa Niendorfer Gehege, Hamburg - 02.04.2016



